
1 OAESARS

2 HRAIE[Z ESSORA H4  14 14

3 IAFNLUV pHRASIEZ 5D  126 140

4 ARNNESV FLUAI 6B  28 168

5 OICEKTT VARENNES J2  71 239

6 CTAIEIX KOTE G9  44 283

7 IFDEIRY EXACT H11 101 384

8 DEDJIIS FRAYE 13F 43 427

9 GDIMNET JADIS 3I  42 469

10 LHDGISU FRAYEMENT 13F 44 513

11 HLGANIN SUD O13 35 548

12 MBALERU LANGHIEN L7  76 624

13 IRIIITT FLAMBEUR B6  70 694

14 DLOEOOP TIR I9  21 715

15 EODOETU POLE A12 36 751

16 BSGOOUV TAUDEE 8A  27 778

17 GICUOPV BOOTS N10 30 808

18 IAEAEGV POUIC O7  35 843

19 QTEVEW[ GAIAC 14D 32 875

20 TNEEQV[ EWE J13 32 907

21 ETMLUEV ENQuETER 11B 28 935

22 EIMT VULVE 2J  32 967

23 EMT QI D11 18 985

ME 1N  12 997
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